Franklin County, K5
Well:Spencer I-4
Lease Owner:Town 0il

Town 0ilfield Service,
(913) 294-2125

Inc.

Commenced Spudding:
10/31/2017

WELL LOG
Thickness of Strata Formation Total Depth

0-5 Soil-Clay 5

12 Lime 17

4 Shale 21

6 Lime 27

17 Shale 44

15 Lime 59
1 Shale 60

4 Lime 64
32 Shale 96

17 Lime 113
20 Sand 133
3 Sandy Shale 136
74 Shale 210
19 Lime 229
23 Shale 252
5 Shale & Lime 257
7 Lime 264
30 Shale 294
17 Lime 311
10 Shale 321
28 Lime 349
7 Shale 356
25 Lime 381
4 Shale 385
5 Lime 390
1 Shale 391
B8 Lime 397
38 Shale 435
15 Sand 450
22 Sandy Shale 472
71 Shale 543
3 Lime 546
8 Shale 554
16 Lime 570
4 Shale 574
15 Sand 589
24 Shale 813
9 Lime 622
11 Shale 633
3 Lime 636




Franklin County, KS Town 0ilfield Service, Inc. Commenced Spudding:
Well:Spencer I-4 (913) 294-2125 10/31/2017
Lease Owner:Town 0il

11 Shale 847
13 Lime 660
2 Shale 662
1 Sand 663
3 Sand 666
3 Sand 669
B Sand 876
5 Sand 681
7 Sandy Shale 688

52 Shale 740-TD




